ASSOGIATED
STUDENTS, INC.

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, FULLERTON"

Spring 2019 ASI Elections Results (Certified)
Total Voter Turn Out: 3,827

President & Vice President
Total Voter Turn Out: 3,827 Voters (3,827 Possible Votes; up to 1 vote per voter)
Aaron Aguilar & Mansi Kalra

Tristan Torres & Alexa Flores
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors College of the Arts
College Voter Turn Out: 666 Voters (1,332 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)
Lorren Baker

Lesley Aguirre
Isabel Rodriguez
Ming Wang
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors Mihaylo College of Business and Economics
College Voter Turn Out: 748 Voters (1,496 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)
Selene Hanna

Trevor Neal

Isaac Gonzalez
Christopher Carlsen
Taylor Ford

Minesh Barot
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors College of Communications
College Voter Turn Out: 400 Voters (800 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)
Jakob Wright
Skylar Soria
Emma Gibson
Hilarion Lambaren
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors College of Education
College Voter Turn Out: 26 (52 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)
No Results; No declared or write in candidates

1525
1289
1013

371
236
225
167
333

258
172
148
131
118

71
598

167
163
137

43
290



Board of Directors College of Engineering and Computer Science
College Voter Turn Out: 592 Voters (1,184 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)
Josh Mitchell

Ashish Rajmane
Sharon Pak
Kenny Tran
Ankit Sharma
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors College of Health and Human Development
College Voter Turn Out: 499 Voters (998 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)

Sidney Alvarez
Wendy Barillas
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors College of Humanities and Social Sciences
College Voter Turn Out: 587 Voters (1,174 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)
Maria Linares

John Good

Claire Jenkins (Write In Candidate)
Abstained Votes

Board of Directors College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
College Voter Turn Out: 309 Voters (618 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)

Brittany Cook

Andrea Cortes

Naman Shah

Dulce Gomez-Gallardo
Abstained Votes

Titan Student Centers Board of Trustees
Total Voter Turn Out: 3,827 Voters (38,270 Possible Votes; up to 10 votes per voter)
Delilah Sadat

Chris Evans

Riley Duncan

Christian Aguilar

Prashant Sharma

Nima Nikopour

Douglas Kurtz

Shayan Shabak

Tristan Krogius

Raechel Rix

Cassandra Hallett (Write In Candidate)
Esteban Hamilton (Write In Candidate)
Abstained Votes

236
186
180
107

84
391

272
267
459

335
270

132
437

171
108
72
61
206

903
875
862
854
795
769
764
752
745
744
94
67
30,046



