

## Spring 2019 ASI Elections Results (Certified)

Total Voter Turn Out: 3,827

President & Vice President	
Total Voter Turn Out: 3,827 Voters (3,827 Possible Votes; up to 1 vote per voter)	
Aaron Aguilar & Mansi Kalra	1525
Tristan Torres & Alexa Flores	1289
Abstained Votes	1013
Board of Directors College of the Arts	
College Voter Turn Out: 666 Voters (1,332 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)	
Lorren Baker	371
Lesley Aguirre	236
Isabel Rodriguez	225
Ming Wang	167
Abstained Votes	333
Board of Directors Mihaylo College of Business and Economics College Voter Turn Out: 748 Voters (1,496 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)	
Selene Hanna	258
Trevor Neal	172
Isaac Gonzalez	148
Christopher Carlsen	131
Taylor Ford	118
Minesh Barot	71
Abstained Votes	598
Board of Directors College of Communications	
College Voter Turn Out: 400 Voters (800 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)	
Jakob Wright	167
Skylar Soria	163
Emma Gibson	137
Hilarion Lambaren	43
Abstained Votes	290

Board of Directors College of Education

College Voter Turn Out: 26 (52 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)

No Results; No declared or write in candidates

Board of Directors College of Engineering and Computer Science	
College Voter Turn Out: 592 Voters (1,184 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)	
Josh Mitchell	236
Ashish Rajmane	186
Sharon Pak	180
Kenny Tran	107
Ankit Sharma	84
Abstained Votes	391
Board of Directors College of Health and Human Development	
College Voter Turn Out: 499 Voters (998 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)	
Sidney Alvarez	272
Wendy Barillas	267
Abstained Votes	459
Board of Directors College of Humanities and Social Sciences	
College Voter Turn Out: 587 Voters (1,174 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)  Maria Linares	225
	335
John Good Claims Janking (Write In Condidate)	270
Claire Jenkins (Write In Candidate) Abstained Votes	132 437
Board of Directors College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics College Voter Turn Out: 309 Voters (618 Possible Votes; up to 2 votes per voter)	
Brittany Cook	171
Andrea Cortes	108
Naman Shah	72
Dulce Gomez-Gallardo	61
Abstained Votes	206
Titan Student Centers Board of Trustees Total Voter Turn Out: 3,827 Voters (38,270 Possible Votes; up to 10 votes per voter)	
Delilah Sadat	903
Chris Evans	875
Riley Duncan	862
Christian Aguilar	854
Prashant Sharma	795
Nima Nikopour	769
Douglas Kurtz	764
Shayan Shabak	76 <del>4</del> 752
Tristan Krogius	732
Raechel Rix	
	744
Cassandra Hallett (Write In Candidate)	94
Esteban Hamilton (Write In Candidate)	67
Abstained Votes	30,046